TTJJ SERIES TANTALUM CAPACITOR
CASE DIMENSIONS AND MARKINGS
FEATURES
• Capacitance : 0.1µF to 15µF
• 100% Surge current test on each size
• Capacitance tolerance : ±20% (M)
• Standard Range Values
• Voltage : 2.5VDC to 20VDC

GFA
B
K
tt
E
D
C
Part InsertMoving HolePaper Type Plastic Type
Cover Tape F
(unit : mm)
TTJJ SERIES TANTALUM CAPACITOR
TJ SERIES RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
Rated Cap tan D.C.L
Marking Part No.
Voltage(V) (µF) (%) (µA)
4 4.7 10.0 0.50 P TJM0G475JSSR
4 6.8 10.0 0.50 Q TJM0G685JSSR
4 10 12.0 0.50 R TJM0G106JSSR
6.3 2.2 10.0 0.50 W TJM0J225JSSR
6.3 3.3 10.0 0.50 X TJM0J335JSSR
6.3 4.7 10.0 0.50 Y TJM0J475JSSR
6.3 6.8 10.0 0.50 Z TJM0J685JSSR
6.3 10 12.0 0.63 a TJM0J106JSSR
10 2.2 10.0 0.50 e TJM1A225JSSR
16 0.22 8.0 0.50 B TJM1C224JSSR
16 1.0 8.0 0.50 n TJM1C105JSSR
20 1.0 8.0 0.50 t TJM1D105JSSR